et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 09-12-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801

Customer Ref# | 0142 |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .

Additional Ref# | (18) |

Sales Order# | EL12750

MNEJ
EUN JUNG CHOI EUN JUNG CHOI

18820 CHRISTINA AVE 18820 CHRISTINA AVE
[zl CERRITOS BEVEE [ CERRITOS

California 90703 California 90703

Mob: 213-604-1553 Mob: 213-604-1553

MNEJ

Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

1 LVR Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 3/8 X 70 5/16 208.94 95.02 208.94
Amelia White Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

2 LVR Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 1/4 X 70 5/16 208.87 94.99 208.87
Amelia White Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

3 Dining Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 94 1/4X701/8 558.67 254.14 558.67
Amelia White Mount: Inside

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

4 Front Bath Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 22 3/16 X 46 5/16 218.87 99.14 218.87
Amelia BO White Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

5 R #1

6 R #1 Bath

7 R #2
8 Loft
9 Loft
10 MVB

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Description

34 3/16 X 58 5/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

22 3/8 X 46 5/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

34 1/4 X 58 3/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

34 5/16 X 58 5/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

703/16 X 58 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

703/16 X 58 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

225.83

218.98

225.87

225.90

422.71

422.71

102.62

99.19

102.64

102.65

192.26

192.26

225.83

218.98

225.87

225.90

422.71

422.71

Printed 09/22/2025 8:44 AM

Page 2 of 4




Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

11 MVB
12 MVB
13 R# 3
14 Closet
15 R# 4
16 R# 4

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
VX3000 BO white

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Amelia BO White

Description

94 3/16 X 58 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

56 5/8 X 14 9/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 14 Inch

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

58 3/8 X 58 7/16

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

46 9/16 X 22

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Cord Length: 35 Inch
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

22 1/4 X 58 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

82 1/4 X 58 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

563.63

367.85

351.86

233.00

218.91

492.71

256.37

167.18

160.03

106.20

99.16

22411

563.63

367.85

351.86

233.00

218.91

492.71
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No. = Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
17 R# 4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 22 1/16 X 58 5/16 218.79 99.10 218.79
Amelia BO White Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right
Control Type: Battery Motor
EJ VX Motor Assemble
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm
Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
18 R# 4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 22 1/2 X 46 7/16 219.05 99.23 219.05
Amelia BO White Mount: Inside
Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm
Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $5,603.15
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Discount: $ 3,056.86
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . .
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $2.546.29
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $2,546.29
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